
National Qualifier Meet 2023 
John Charles Centre for Sport 

15/04/2023 
1NE230087 

                (Held Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules) 
 
EVENT 201 Girls 12 Yrs/Over 800m Freestyle    

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Isabelle HALL 12 Co Leeds  10:18.37   481  
 50m    35.35 100m  1:13.71 150m  1:52.65 200m  2:31.35 250m  3:10.20 300m  3:49.60 350m  4:28.78 400m  5:07.81 
    35.35    38.36    38.94    38.70    38.85    39.40    39.18    39.03 
 450m  5:46.81 500m  6:26.21 550m  7:05.32 600m  7:44.64 650m  8:23.97 700m  9:03.35 750m  9:41.73 800m 10:18.37 
    39.00    39.40    39.11    39.32    39.33    39.38    38.38    36.64 
2. Ella COLEMAN 12 Co Leeds  11:15.08  + 0.79 370  
 50m    37.21 100m  1:19.60 150m  2:02.38 200m  2:45.15 250m  3:29.50 300m  4:11.44 350m  4:55.68 400m  5:37.83 
    37.21    42.39    42.78    42.77    44.35    41.94    44.24    42.15 
 450m  6:21.78 500m  7:04.56 550m  7:47.73 600m  8:31.21 650m  9:13.26 700m  9:54.44 750m 10:35.46 800m 11:15.08 
    43.95    42.78    43.17    43.48    42.05    41.18    41.02    39.62 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Mei YUASA 13 Co Leeds   9:50.42   553  
 50m    32.12 100m  1:08.31 150m  1:45.19 200m  2:22.12 250m  2:59.19 300m  3:36.35 350m  4:13.38 400m  4:50.92 
    32.12    36.19    36.88    36.93    37.07    37.16    37.03    37.54 
 450m  5:28.30 500m  6:06.16 550m  6:43.69 600m  7:21.66 650m  7:59.31 700m  8:37.37 750m  9:14.48 800m  9:50.42 
    37.38    37.86    37.53    37.97    37.65    38.06    37.11    35.94 
2. Pollyanna KERSHAW 13 Blackpool Aq   9:58.59   531  
 50m    33.23 100m  1:09.23 150m  1:46.17 200m  2:23.05 250m  3:00.58 300m  3:38.34 350m  4:16.54 400m  4:54.52 
    33.23    36.00    36.94    36.88    37.53    37.76    38.20    37.98 
 450m  5:33.10 500m  6:11.45 550m  6:49.82 600m  7:27.90 650m  8:06.17 700m  8:44.27 750m  9:21.55 800m  9:58.59 
    38.58    38.35    38.37    38.08    38.27    38.10    37.28    37.04 
3. Molly NORTON 13 Co Leeds  10:11.08   499  
 50m    33.22 100m  1:10.94 150m  1:48.92 200m  2:28.15 250m  3:07.32 300m  3:46.78 350m  4:25.30 400m  5:03.92 
    33.22    37.72    37.98    39.23    39.17    39.46    38.52    38.62 
 450m  5:42.72 500m  6:21.94 550m  7:00.78 600m  7:39.64 650m  8:18.55 700m  8:56.88 750m  9:35.19 800m 10:11.08 
    38.80    39.22    38.84    38.86    38.91    38.33    38.31    35.89 
4. Sophie ROBSON 13 Tynemouth  10:19.71  + 0.84 478  
 50m    34.93 100m  1:14.74 150m  1:54.56 200m  2:34.92 250m  3:14.83 300m  3:54.73 350m  4:33.44 400m  5:12.65 
    34.93    39.81    39.82    40.36    39.91    39.90    38.71    39.21 
 450m  5:51.55 500m  6:30.31 550m  7:08.81 600m  7:48.07 650m  8:26.40 700m  9:05.20 750m  9:42.81 800m 10:19.71 
    38.90    38.76    38.50    39.26    38.33    38.80    37.61    36.90 
5. Elizabeth ADAM 13 Leyland Barr  10:25.26   466  
 50m    32.56 100m  1:09.10 150m  1:47.01 200m  2:25.66 250m  3:04.93 300m  3:44.64 350m  4:24.39 400m  5:04.08 
    32.56    36.54    37.91    38.65    39.27    39.71    39.75    39.69 
 450m  5:44.43 500m  6:24.55 550m  7:05.15 600m  7:44.85 650m  8:26.04 700m  9:06.05 750m  9:45.86 800m 10:25.26 
    40.35    40.12    40.60    39.70    41.19    40.01    39.81    39.40 
6. Holly HARRISON 13 Co Leeds  10:27.51  + 0.72 461  
 50m    33.80 100m  1:11.79 150m  1:50.98 200m  2:31.24 250m  3:10.51 300m  3:50.49 350m  4:30.39 400m  5:10.85 
    33.80    37.99    39.19    40.26    39.27    39.98    39.90    40.46 
 450m  5:50.33 500m  6:31.08 550m  7:11.40 600m  7:51.62 650m  8:31.59 700m  9:11.78 750m  9:50.89 800m 10:27.51 
    39.48    40.75    40.32    40.22    39.97    40.19    39.11    36.62 
7. Robyn HOWARD 13 Co Leeds  10:32.35   450  
 50m    34.64 100m  1:13.17 150m  1:53.33 200m  2:33.38 250m  3:12.93 300m  3:52.34 350m  4:32.85 400m  5:12.98 
    34.64    38.53    40.16    40.05    39.55    39.41    40.51    40.13 
 450m  5:53.74 500m  6:33.49 550m  7:12.27 600m  7:53.07 650m  8:33.30 700m  9:13.60 750m  9:53.64 800m 10:32.35 
    40.76    39.75    38.78    40.80    40.23    40.30    40.04    38.71 
8. Mia TRAVIS-JONES 13 Co Leeds  10:52.23  + 0.77 410  
 50m    33.71 100m  1:11.96 150m  1:50.84 200m  2:31.05 250m  3:10.57 300m  3:50.90 350m  4:31.43 400m  5:12.71 
    33.71    38.25    38.88    40.21    39.52    40.33    40.53    41.28 
 450m  5:54.01 500m  6:36.43 550m  7:19.43 600m  8:02.34 650m  8:45.06 700m  9:28.30 750m 10:11.03 800m 10:52.23 
    41.30    42.42    43.00    42.91    42.72    43.24    42.73    41.20 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Mia BOALER 14 Nuneaton   9:38.56   588  
 50m    31.19 100m  1:06.23 150m  1:42.54 200m  2:20.00 250m  2:56.82 300m  3:33.99 350m  4:10.46 400m  4:47.73 
    31.19    35.04    36.31    37.46    36.82    37.17    36.47    37.27 
 450m  5:24.55 500m  6:01.53 550m  6:37.68 600m  7:14.48 650m  7:51.39 700m  8:27.70 750m  9:03.45 800m  9:38.56 
    36.82    36.98    36.15    36.80    36.91    36.31    35.75    35.11 
2. Jessica CORDER 14 Co Salford   9:56.73   536  
 50m    32.80 100m  1:08.86 150m  1:46.15 200m  2:23.28 250m  3:00.81 300m  3:38.29 350m  4:16.10 400m  4:53.65 
    32.80    36.06    37.29    37.13    37.53    37.48    37.81    37.55 
 450m  5:31.71 500m  6:09.70 550m  6:48.08 600m  7:26.14 650m  8:04.47 700m  8:42.48 750m  9:20.66 800m  9:56.73 
    38.06    37.99    38.38    38.06    38.33    38.01    38.18    36.07 
3. Emelia ATKINSON 14 Co Salford  10:07.22   508  
 50m    33.67 100m  1:10.28 150m  1:47.99 200m  2:25.81 250m  3:04.75 300m  3:42.79 350m  4:21.36 400m  4:59.57 
    33.67    36.61    37.71    37.82    38.94    38.04    38.57    38.21 
 450m  5:38.29 500m  6:16.84 550m  6:55.68 600m  7:34.29 650m  8:13.39 700m  8:52.05 750m  9:30.52 800m 10:07.22 
    38.72    38.55    38.84    38.61    39.10    38.66    38.47    36.70 
4. Letian WU 14 Trafford Met  10:11.17   499  
 50m    33.15 100m  1:10.73 150m  1:49.75 200m  2:29.61 250m  3:08.44 300m  3:46.96 350m  4:26.36 400m  5:05.43 
    33.15    37.58    39.02    39.86    38.83    38.52    39.40    39.07 
 450m  5:44.51 500m  6:23.77 550m  7:03.41 600m  7:42.30 650m  8:19.84 700m  8:57.26 750m  9:34.76 800m 10:11.17 
    39.08    39.26    39.64    38.89    37.54    37.42    37.50    36.41 
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15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Jess WIDDOWSON 17 Co Leeds   9:22.03  + 0.76 641  
 50m    31.41 100m  1:05.87 150m  1:40.71 200m  2:16.30 250m  2:51.35 300m  3:27.02 350m  4:02.74 400m  4:39.21 
    31.41    34.46    34.84    35.59    35.05    35.67    35.72    36.47 
 450m  5:14.08 500m  5:49.06 550m  6:24.64 600m  7:00.51 650m  7:35.95 700m  8:12.16 750m  8:47.44 800m  9:22.03 
    34.87    34.98    35.58    35.87    35.44    36.21    35.28    34.59 
2. Lauren LILLEY 15 Co Leeds   9:33.30  + 0.82 604  
 50m    32.30 100m  1:07.98 150m  1:44.08 200m  2:20.30 250m  2:56.44 300m  3:32.81 350m  4:09.29 400m  4:46.04 
    32.30    35.68    36.10    36.22    36.14    36.37    36.48    36.75 
 450m  5:22.07 500m  5:58.34 550m  6:34.71 600m  7:11.26 650m  7:47.54 700m  8:24.04 750m  8:59.56 800m  9:33.30 
    36.03    36.27    36.37    36.55    36.28    36.50    35.52    33.74 
3. Matilda POTTER 15 Co Leeds   9:35.75  + 0.80 596  
 50m    32.30 100m  1:08.41 150m  1:44.53 200m  2:20.98 250m  2:57.11 300m  3:33.76 350m  4:10.09 400m  4:46.84 
    32.30    36.11    36.12    36.45    36.13    36.65    36.33    36.75 
 450m  5:23.05 500m  5:59.68 550m  6:36.17 600m  7:12.70 650m  7:48.96 700m  8:25.59 750m  9:01.53 800m  9:35.75 
    36.21    36.63    36.49    36.53    36.26    36.63    35.94    34.22 
4. Sedona REED 16 Co Leeds   9:42.25  + 0.89 577  
 50m    32.32 100m  1:08.07 150m  1:44.40 200m  2:20.61 250m  2:57.41 300m  3:34.14 350m  4:11.17 400m  4:47.87 
    32.32    35.75    36.33    36.21    36.80    36.73    37.03    36.70 
 450m  5:25.04 500m  6:01.67 550m  6:39.01 600m  7:16.06 650m  7:53.10 700m  8:29.98 750m  9:06.89 800m  9:42.25 
    37.17    36.63    37.34    37.05    37.04    36.88    36.91    35.36 
5. Evie HANDS 16 Nuneaton   9:43.48  + 0.73 573  
 50m    32.09 100m  1:08.00 150m  1:43.63 200m  2:19.83 250m  2:56.41 300m  3:33.19 350m  4:09.94 400m  4:47.34 
    32.09    35.91    35.63    36.20    36.58    36.78    36.75    37.40 
 450m  5:24.45 500m  6:02.15 550m  6:39.33 600m  7:17.38 650m  7:54.64 700m  8:31.74 750m  9:08.08 800m  9:43.48 
    37.11    37.70    37.18    38.05    37.26    37.10    36.34    35.40 
6. Jessica THOMAS 15 Bo Stockton   9:44.10  + 0.79 571  
 50m    32.32 100m  1:08.10 150m  1:44.34 200m  2:21.08 250m  2:58.31 300m  3:34.85 350m  4:11.67 400m  4:49.13 
    32.32    35.78    36.24    36.74    37.23    36.54    36.82    37.46 
 450m  5:26.22 500m  6:04.20 550m  6:41.58 600m  7:19.14 650m  7:55.42 700m  8:32.39 750m  9:08.62 800m  9:44.10 
    37.09    37.98    37.38    37.56    36.28    36.97    36.23    35.48 
7. Payton CHESTERS 15 Warrington W   9:46.07  + 0.86 565  
 50m    32.20 100m  1:07.58 150m  1:43.90 200m  2:20.52 250m  2:57.68 300m  3:34.67 350m  4:11.92 400m  4:49.11 
    32.20    35.38    36.32    36.62    37.16    36.99    37.25    37.19 
 450m  5:26.70 500m  6:04.26 550m  6:41.66 600m  7:18.82 650m  7:56.19 700m  8:33.24 750m  9:10.24 800m  9:46.07 
    37.59    37.56    37.40    37.16    37.37    37.05    37.00    35.83 
8. Abigail HEALD 18 Co Leeds   9:52.06   548  
 50m    32.85 100m  1:08.77 150m  1:45.73 200m  2:22.24 250m  2:59.81 300m  3:37.26 350m  4:15.09 400m  4:52.31 
    32.85    35.92    36.96    36.51    37.57    37.45    37.83    37.22 
 450m  5:30.36 500m  6:08.12 550m  6:45.80 600m  7:23.29 650m  8:01.63 700m  8:39.04 750m  9:16.21 800m  9:52.06 
    38.05    37.76    37.68    37.49    38.34    37.41    37.17    35.85 
9. Francesca HALLAM-STOTT 16 Grantham   9:57.35  + 0.82 534  
 50m    33.37 100m  1:09.31 150m  1:46.35 200m  2:23.72 250m  3:01.70 300m  3:39.27 350m  4:17.24 400m  4:54.80 
    33.37    35.94    37.04    37.37    37.98    37.57    37.97    37.56 
 450m  5:33.00 500m  6:10.77 550m  6:48.87 600m  7:26.53 650m  8:04.39 700m  8:42.19 750m  9:20.39 800m  9:57.35 
    38.20    37.77    38.10    37.66    37.86    37.80    38.20    36.96 
10. Macy BARKER 16 Warrington W  10:01.31   524  
 50m    32.70 100m  1:08.72 150m  1:45.73 200m  2:23.08 250m  3:00.25 300m  3:38.10 350m  4:16.20 400m  4:54.70 
    32.70    36.02    37.01    37.35    37.17    37.85    38.10    38.50 
 450m  5:33.46 500m  6:12.07 550m  6:50.60 600m  7:29.29 650m  8:07.56 700m  8:46.09 750m  9:24.68 800m 10:01.31 
    38.76    38.61    38.53    38.69    38.27    38.53    38.59    36.63 
11. Annalise MENDOZA 15 KingstonHull  10:02.85   520  
 50m    33.04 100m  1:09.94 150m  1:47.68 200m  2:25.92 250m  3:04.38 300m  3:43.37 350m  4:21.61 400m  5:00.34 
    33.04    36.90    37.74    38.24    38.46    38.99    38.24    38.73 
 450m  5:38.46 500m  6:17.04 550m  6:55.80 600m  7:34.60 650m  8:12.66 700m  8:50.48 750m  9:27.28 800m 10:02.85 
    38.12    38.58    38.76    38.80    38.06    37.82    36.80    35.57 
12. Lacey GRAYSON 15 Rotherham Mo  10:03.21   519  
 50m    33.60 100m  1:11.18 150m  1:49.81 200m  2:27.65 250m  3:06.25 300m  3:44.53 350m  4:23.16 400m  5:01.97 
    33.60    37.58    38.63    37.84    38.60    38.28    38.63    38.81 
 450m  5:40.29 500m  6:18.99 550m  6:57.10 600m  7:34.86 650m  8:12.92 700m  8:50.50 750m  9:27.74 800m 10:03.21 
    38.32    38.70    38.11    37.76    38.06    37.58    37.24    35.47 
13. Megan DOHERTY 16 Leyland Barr  10:03.55   518  
 50m    33.30 100m  1:09.89 150m  1:47.78 200m  2:25.76 250m  3:04.08 300m  3:43.06 350m  4:21.25 400m  5:00.06 
    33.30    36.59    37.89    37.98    38.32    38.98    38.19    38.81 
 450m  5:38.82 500m  6:17.32 550m  6:56.43 600m  7:34.87 650m  8:13.50 700m  8:52.25 750m  9:29.18 800m 10:03.55 
    38.76    38.50    39.11    38.44    38.63    38.75    36.93    34.37 
14. Natasha GAYTER 18 Warrington W  10:08.33  + 0.83 506  
 50m    33.70 100m  1:10.02 150m  1:47.07 200m  2:24.47 250m  3:02.18 300m  3:40.24 350m  4:18.57 400m  4:56.61 
    33.70    36.32    37.05    37.40    37.71    38.06    38.33    38.04 
 450m  5:34.89 500m  6:14.03 550m  6:52.54 600m  7:31.43 650m  8:11.27 700m  8:50.72 750m  9:29.77 800m 10:08.33 
    38.28    39.14    38.51    38.89    39.84    39.45    39.05    38.56 
15. Emily FRENCH 15 Wirral Metro  10:09.72   502  
 50m    34.36 100m  1:12.01 150m  1:49.99 200m  2:28.56 250m  3:07.06 300m  3:45.95 350m  4:24.43 400m  5:03.43 
    34.36    37.65    37.98    38.57    38.50    38.89    38.48    39.00 
 450m  5:41.85 500m  6:20.91 550m  6:59.28 600m  7:38.24 650m  8:16.92 700m  8:56.06 750m  9:33.69 800m 10:09.72 
    38.42    39.06    38.37    38.96    38.68    39.14    37.63    36.03 
16. Freya CARNELL 16 Satellite  10:10.68   500  
 50m    34.23 100m  1:12.49 150m  1:51.31 200m  2:29.81 250m  3:07.75 300m  3:46.66 350m  4:24.73 400m  5:03.48 
    34.23    38.26    38.82    38.50    37.94    38.91    38.07    38.75 
 450m  5:42.07 500m  6:20.80 550m  6:59.33 600m  7:38.26 650m  8:16.51 700m  8:55.67 750m  9:33.46 800m 10:10.68 
    38.59    38.73    38.53    38.93    38.25    39.16    37.79    37.22 
17. Sophie MARTIN 16 Chesterfield  10:16.36   486  
 50m    33.32 100m  1:10.25 150m  1:48.32 200m  2:27.02 250m  3:06.21 300m  3:45.07 350m  4:24.38 400m  5:03.55 
    33.32    36.93    38.07    38.70    39.19    38.86    39.31    39.17 
 450m  5:43.25 500m  6:22.07 550m  7:01.71 600m  7:40.58 650m  8:19.45 700m  8:59.21 750m  9:38.52 800m 10:16.36 
    39.70    38.82    39.64    38.87    38.87    39.76    39.31    37.84 
18. Lillie HAMILTON 15 South Lincs  10:19.11   480  
 50m    33.22 100m  1:09.55 150m  1:47.77 200m  2:27.19 250m  3:06.41 300m  3:45.67 350m  4:25.13 400m  5:04.43 
    33.22    36.33    38.22    39.42    39.22    39.26    39.46    39.30 
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 450m  5:43.97 500m  6:23.16 550m  7:02.82 600m  7:42.33 650m  8:21.43 700m  9:00.75 750m  9:40.37 800m 10:19.11 
    39.54    39.19    39.66    39.51    39.10    39.32    39.62    38.74 
  Scarlett ROBINSON 15 Copeland  DNC     
  Gia HOTHERSALL 17 Wirral Metro  DNC     
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EVENT 202 Boys Open 400m Freestyle            

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Finlay POPE 16 Stockport Mo   4:12.47  + 0.77 662  
 50m    28.43 100m    59.94 150m  1:32.09 200m  2:04.63 250m  2:36.87 300m  3:09.31 350m  3:40.95 400m  4:12.47 
    28.43    31.51    32.15    32.54    32.24    32.44    31.64    31.52 
2. Jack JENKINSON 17 Skipton   4:13.00  + 0.63 658  
 50m    28.23 100m    59.29 150m  1:31.20 200m  2:03.50 250m  2:36.26 300m  3:08.72 350m  3:41.06 400m  4:13.00 
    28.23    31.06    31.91    32.30    32.76    32.46    32.34    31.94 
3. Davey UNWIN 17 Co Manch Aq   4:13.18  + 0.70 656  
 50m    30.12 100m  1:02.58 150m  1:34.00 200m  2:06.24 250m  2:38.08 300m  3:10.62 350m  3:43.14 400m  4:13.18 
    30.12    32.46    31.42    32.24    31.84    32.54    32.52    30.04 
4. Ronnie WEALL 16 Warrington W   4:13.61  + 0.61 653  
 50m    28.32 100m    59.28 150m  1:31.37 200m  2:03.77 250m  2:36.46 300m  3:09.36 350m  3:42.30 400m  4:13.61 
    28.32    30.96    32.09    32.40    32.69    32.90    32.94    31.31 
5. Samuel GRIMES 17 Wigan BEST   4:15.36  + 0.73 640  
 50m    28.33 100m  1:00.24 150m  1:33.00 200m  2:05.31 250m  2:37.57 300m  3:10.26 350m  3:43.05 400m  4:15.36 
    28.33    31.91    32.76    32.31    32.26    32.69    32.79    32.31 
6. George BROOKS 16 Co Leeds   4:17.52  + 0.75 624  
 50m    28.90 100m  1:01.27 150m  1:33.65 200m  2:06.78 250m  2:39.62 300m  3:12.94 350m  3:45.86 400m  4:17.52 
    28.90    32.37    32.38    33.13    32.84    33.32    32.92    31.66 
7. Daniel JACKSON 17 Bo Kirklees   4:17.55  + 0.65 623  
 50m    28.43 100m  1:00.29 150m  1:32.96 200m  2:06.04 250m  2:39.21 300m  3:12.35 350m  3:45.80 400m  4:17.55 
    28.43    31.86    32.67    33.08    33.17    33.14    33.45    31.75 
8. Patrick NEILL 15 Co Leeds   4:19.57  + 0.72 609  
 50m    29.47 100m  1:01.95 150m  1:34.86 200m  2:08.42 250m  2:41.39 300m  3:14.72 350m  3:47.77 400m  4:19.57 
    29.47    32.48    32.91    33.56    32.97    33.33    33.05    31.80 
9. Nathan LOCKETT 18 Co Salford   4:19.87  + 0.62 607  
 50m    27.93 100m  1:00.13 150m  1:32.89 200m  2:06.01 250m  2:39.04 300m  3:12.70 350m  3:46.40 400m  4:19.87 
    27.93    32.20    32.76    33.12    33.03    33.66    33.70    33.47 
10. Ben SHELTON 19 Co Leeds   4:20.91  + 0.61 600  
 50m    28.97 100m  1:02.27 150m  1:34.67 200m  2:07.99 250m  2:40.84 300m  3:14.29 350m  3:48.07 400m  4:20.91 
    28.97    33.30    32.40    33.32    32.85    33.45    33.78    32.84 
11. George DAINTITH 15 Warrington W   4:21.46  + 0.70 596  
 50m    29.38 100m  1:02.41 150m  1:35.61 200m  2:08.97 250m  2:41.94 300m  3:15.86 350m  3:49.52 400m  4:21.46 
    29.38    33.03    33.20    33.36    32.97    33.92    33.66    31.94 
12. Andrew CLAVIS 16 LiverpoolPen   4:23.96  + 0.70 579  
 50m    29.70 100m  1:02.53 150m  1:35.89 200m  2:09.89 250m  2:43.41 300m  3:18.28 350m  3:51.63 400m  4:23.96 
    29.70    32.83    33.36    34.00    33.52    34.87    33.35    32.33 
13. Benjamin ROSS 15 Co Salford   4:24.06  + 0.83 578  
 50m    30.20 100m  1:02.24 150m  1:35.58 200m  2:09.05 250m  2:43.13 300m  3:17.95 350m  3:51.64 400m  4:24.06 
    30.20    32.04    33.34    33.47    34.08    34.82    33.69    32.42 
14. Samuel SUTCLIFFE 14 Ramsbottom   4:24.61  + 0.73 575  
 50m    28.03 100m  1:00.34 150m  1:33.60 200m  2:07.60 250m  2:41.24 300m  3:16.12 350m  3:50.87 400m  4:24.61 
    28.03    32.31    33.26    34.00    33.64    34.88    34.75    33.74 
15. Max HARVEY 16 Co Liverpool   4:25.01  + 0.70 572  
 50m    29.45 100m  1:01.69 150m  1:34.85 200m  2:08.83 250m  2:42.83 300m  3:17.15 350m  3:51.56 400m  4:25.01 
    29.45    32.24    33.16    33.98    34.00    34.32    34.41    33.45 
16. Jack PRITCHARD 16 Wigan BEST   4:27.29   558  
 50m    28.57 100m  1:01.03 150m  1:34.92 200m  2:09.41 250m  2:44.33 300m  3:19.51 350m  3:54.10 400m  4:27.29 
    28.57    32.46    33.89    34.49    34.92    35.18    34.59    33.19 
17. Simon HARRISON 15 Satellite   4:28.38  + 0.65 551  
 50m    29.42 100m  1:03.22 150m  1:37.25 200m  2:11.53 250m  2:46.02 300m  3:21.11 350m  3:55.99 400m  4:28.38 
    29.42    33.80    34.03    34.28    34.49    35.09    34.88    32.39 
18. Alex SADLER 16 South Lincs   4:28.42  + 0.79 551  
 50m    30.13 100m  1:02.86 150m  1:36.10 200m  2:10.41 250m  2:44.83 300m  3:20.27 350m  3:54.96 400m  4:28.42 
    30.13    32.73    33.24    34.31    34.42    35.44    34.69    33.46 
19. Oscar GOLDSMITH 15 South Lincs   4:28.71  + 0.81 549  
 50m    29.46 100m  1:01.73 150m  1:34.96 200m  2:08.78 250m  2:42.87 300m  3:18.17 350m  3:53.31 400m  4:28.71 
    29.46    32.27    33.23    33.82    34.09    35.30    35.14    35.40 
20. Alexander VEGA FLORES 17 Nuneaton   4:29.25  + 0.71 546  
 50m    29.44 100m  1:02.55 150m  1:36.77 200m  2:10.98 250m  2:46.04 300m  3:20.72 350m  3:55.55 400m  4:29.25 
    29.44    33.11    34.22    34.21    35.06    34.68    34.83    33.70 
21. Alastair JEFFREY 18 Satellite   4:30.42  + 0.82 538  
 50m    30.00 100m  1:02.28 150m  1:37.32 200m  2:12.19 250m  2:48.23 300m  3:23.37 350m  3:58.86 400m  4:30.42 
    30.00    32.28    35.04    34.87    36.04    35.14    35.49    31.56 
22. Max HENDERSON 15 Cockermouth   4:30.73   537  
 50m    28.17 100m  1:00.51 150m  1:34.31 200m  2:09.00 250m  2:44.24 300m  3:20.18 350m  3:56.02 400m  4:30.73 
    28.17    32.34    33.80    34.69    35.24    35.94    35.84    34.71 
23. Jack WHITE 17 Warrington W   4:31.15  + 0.67 534  
 50m    29.47 100m  1:02.42 150m  1:35.80 200m  2:09.91 250m  2:44.35 300m  3:19.79 350m  3:55.95 400m  4:31.15 
    29.47    32.95    33.38    34.11    34.44    35.44    36.16    35.20 
24. Oliver WHITTLESTON 16 Co Leeds   4:31.67   531  
 50m    29.57 100m  1:02.85 150m  1:37.43 200m  2:12.07 250m  2:47.10 300m  3:22.36 350m  3:58.53 400m  4:31.67 
    29.57    33.28    34.58    34.64    35.03    35.26    36.17    33.14 
25. Layton BROWN 15 Nuneaton   4:31.90   530  
 50m    29.53 100m  1:03.07 150m  1:37.05 200m  2:12.14 250m  2:47.39 300m  3:22.90 350m  3:58.17 400m  4:31.90 
    29.53    33.54    33.98    35.09    35.25    35.51    35.27    33.73 
26. Michael WU 15 Altrincham   4:32.77  + 0.71 525  
 50m    30.20 100m  1:03.72 150m  1:39.32 200m  2:13.68 250m  2:48.95 300m  3:23.80 350m  3:59.34 400m  4:32.77 
    30.20    33.52    35.60    34.36    35.27    34.85    35.54    33.43 
27. Matthew JAMES 15 Co Leeds   4:33.02   523  
 50m    29.87 100m  1:03.69 150m  1:37.95 200m  2:12.95 250m  2:48.35 300m  3:23.83 350m  3:59.13 400m  4:33.02 
    29.87    33.82    34.26    35.00    35.40    35.48    35.30    33.89 
28. Dilanas SATAVICIUS 13 Nuneaton   4:33.58   520  
 50m    29.92 100m  1:03.20 150m  1:38.33 200m  2:13.18 250m  2:48.95 300m  3:24.40 350m  3:59.82 400m  4:33.58 
    29.92    33.28    35.13    34.85    35.77    35.45    35.42    33.76 
29. Charlie HINSON 15 Co Leeds   4:33.86  + 0.74 518  
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 50m    30.46 100m  1:04.77 150m  1:39.57 200m  2:15.05 250m  2:49.74 300m  3:25.13 350m  4:00.21 400m  4:33.86 
    30.46    34.31    34.80    35.48    34.69    35.39    35.08    33.65 
30. Daniel JONES 17 Wigan BEST   4:34.71  + 0.65 514  
 50m    29.32 100m  1:02.55 150m  1:37.23 200m  2:13.08 250m  2:48.17 300m  3:24.10 350m  3:59.36 400m  4:34.71 
    29.32    33.23    34.68    35.85    35.09    35.93    35.26    35.35 
31. James EDWARDS 19 Preston   4:35.34  + 0.70 510  
 50m    29.26 100m  1:01.42 150m  1:36.47 200m  2:11.31 250m  2:47.23 300m  3:23.17 350m  4:00.09 400m  4:35.34 
    29.26    32.16    35.05    34.84    35.92    35.94    36.92    35.25 
32. Matthew SAWERS 14 Wigan BEST   4:35.95   507  
 50m    30.19 100m  1:05.06 150m  1:39.81 200m  2:15.28 250m  2:50.67 300m  3:26.11 350m  4:01.36 400m  4:35.95 
    30.19    34.87    34.75    35.47    35.39    35.44    35.25    34.59 
33. Alfie BISBY 16 South Lincs   4:35.96  + 0.74 507  
 50m    30.10 100m  1:03.24 150m  1:37.93 200m  2:13.41 250m  2:49.80 300m  3:25.67 350m  4:01.26 400m  4:35.96 
    30.10    33.14    34.69    35.48    36.39    35.87    35.59    34.70 
34. Samuel HILL 14 Co Leeds   4:39.52   488  
 50m    30.17 100m  1:04.44 150m  1:39.85 200m  2:15.59 250m  2:51.50 300m  3:27.55 350m  4:04.02 400m  4:39.52 
    30.17    34.27    35.41    35.74    35.91    36.05    36.47    35.50 
35. Oliver SORRELL 16 South Lincs   4:43.87  + 0.76 465  
 50m    30.83 100m  1:04.79 150m  1:39.93 200m  2:16.50 250m  2:53.04 300m  3:30.39 350m  4:07.31 400m  4:43.87 
    30.83    33.96    35.14    36.57    36.54    37.35    36.92    36.56 
36. Oscar GAVELLE 14 Rotherham Mo   4:46.68   452  
 50m    31.94 100m  1:07.31 150m  1:44.30 200m  2:20.44 250m  2:57.11 300m  3:33.73 350m  4:10.61 400m  4:46.68 
    31.94    35.37    36.99    36.14    36.67    36.62    36.88    36.07 
37. William WILSON 13 Co Leeds   4:46.99  + 0.68 450  
 50m    32.42 100m  1:08.18 150m  1:44.45 200m  2:21.45 250m  2:58.34 300m  3:35.32 350m  4:11.94 400m  4:46.99 
    32.42    35.76    36.27    37.00    36.89    36.98    36.62    35.05 
38. Hayden LAM 13 Co Leeds   4:47.09  + 0.67 450  
 50m    31.90 100m  1:07.96 150m  1:44.57 200m  2:21.48 250m  2:58.02 300m  3:34.88 350m  4:10.94 400m  4:47.09 
    31.90    36.06    36.61    36.91    36.54    36.86    36.06    36.15 
39. Josh PINDER 16 Warrington W   4:47.42  + 0.77 448  
 50m    31.75 100m  1:07.56 150m  1:43.28 200m  2:20.43 250m  2:56.80 300m  3:33.72 350m  4:10.50 400m  4:47.42 
    31.75    35.81    35.72    37.15    36.37    36.92    36.78    36.92 
40. Matteo MONACO 14 South Lincs   4:48.79  + 0.87 442  
 50m    31.24 100m  1:07.01 150m  1:43.69 200m  2:21.20 250m  2:58.46 300m  3:35.77 350m  4:13.03 400m  4:48.79 
    31.24    35.77    36.68    37.51    37.26    37.31    37.26    35.76 
41. Archie WIGHTMAN 13 Warrington W   4:57.18  + 0.72 406  
 50m    32.55 100m  1:08.88 150m  1:46.47 200m  2:24.66 250m  3:02.97 300m  3:41.34 350m  4:19.62 400m  4:57.18 
    32.55    36.33    37.59    38.19    38.31    38.37    38.28    37.56 
  Alexander HORNBY 16 Wigan BEST  DNC     
  Jackson JARDINE 16 Cockermouth  DNC     
  Owen HATHWAY 17 Grantham  DNC     

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Dilanas SATAVICIUS 13 Nuneaton   4:33.58   520  
 50m    29.92 100m  1:03.20 150m  1:38.33 200m  2:13.18 250m  2:48.95 300m  3:24.40 350m  3:59.82 400m  4:33.58 
    29.92    33.28    35.13    34.85    35.77    35.45    35.42    33.76 
2. William WILSON 13 Co Leeds   4:46.99  + 0.68 450  
 50m    32.42 100m  1:08.18 150m  1:44.45 200m  2:21.45 250m  2:58.34 300m  3:35.32 350m  4:11.94 400m  4:46.99 
    32.42    35.76    36.27    37.00    36.89    36.98    36.62    35.05 
3. Hayden LAM 13 Co Leeds   4:47.09  + 0.67 450  
 50m    31.90 100m  1:07.96 150m  1:44.57 200m  2:21.48 250m  2:58.02 300m  3:34.88 350m  4:10.94 400m  4:47.09 
    31.90    36.06    36.61    36.91    36.54    36.86    36.06    36.15 
4. Archie WIGHTMAN 13 Warrington W   4:57.18  + 0.72 406  
 50m    32.55 100m  1:08.88 150m  1:46.47 200m  2:24.66 250m  3:02.97 300m  3:41.34 350m  4:19.62 400m  4:57.18 
    32.55    36.33    37.59    38.19    38.31    38.37    38.28    37.56 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Samuel SUTCLIFFE 14 Ramsbottom   4:24.61  + 0.73 575  
 50m    28.03 100m  1:00.34 150m  1:33.60 200m  2:07.60 250m  2:41.24 300m  3:16.12 350m  3:50.87 400m  4:24.61 
    28.03    32.31    33.26    34.00    33.64    34.88    34.75    33.74 
2. Matthew SAWERS 14 Wigan BEST   4:35.95   507  
 50m    30.19 100m  1:05.06 150m  1:39.81 200m  2:15.28 250m  2:50.67 300m  3:26.11 350m  4:01.36 400m  4:35.95 
    30.19    34.87    34.75    35.47    35.39    35.44    35.25    34.59 
3. Samuel HILL 14 Co Leeds   4:39.52   488  
 50m    30.17 100m  1:04.44 150m  1:39.85 200m  2:15.59 250m  2:51.50 300m  3:27.55 350m  4:04.02 400m  4:39.52 
    30.17    34.27    35.41    35.74    35.91    36.05    36.47    35.50 
4. Oscar GAVELLE 14 Rotherham Mo   4:46.68   452  
 50m    31.94 100m  1:07.31 150m  1:44.30 200m  2:20.44 250m  2:57.11 300m  3:33.73 350m  4:10.61 400m  4:46.68 
    31.94    35.37    36.99    36.14    36.67    36.62    36.88    36.07 
5. Matteo MONACO 14 South Lincs   4:48.79  + 0.87 442  
 50m    31.24 100m  1:07.01 150m  1:43.69 200m  2:21.20 250m  2:58.46 300m  3:35.77 350m  4:13.03 400m  4:48.79 
    31.24    35.77    36.68    37.51    37.26    37.31    37.26    35.76 
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15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Finlay POPE 16 Stockport Mo   4:12.47  + 0.77 662  
 50m    28.43 100m    59.94 150m  1:32.09 200m  2:04.63 250m  2:36.87 300m  3:09.31 350m  3:40.95 400m  4:12.47 
    28.43    31.51    32.15    32.54    32.24    32.44    31.64    31.52 
2. Jack JENKINSON 17 Skipton   4:13.00  + 0.63 658  
 50m    28.23 100m    59.29 150m  1:31.20 200m  2:03.50 250m  2:36.26 300m  3:08.72 350m  3:41.06 400m  4:13.00 
    28.23    31.06    31.91    32.30    32.76    32.46    32.34    31.94 
3. Davey UNWIN 17 Co Manch Aq   4:13.18  + 0.70 656  
 50m    30.12 100m  1:02.58 150m  1:34.00 200m  2:06.24 250m  2:38.08 300m  3:10.62 350m  3:43.14 400m  4:13.18 
    30.12    32.46    31.42    32.24    31.84    32.54    32.52    30.04 
4. Ronnie WEALL 16 Warrington W   4:13.61  + 0.61 653  
 50m    28.32 100m    59.28 150m  1:31.37 200m  2:03.77 250m  2:36.46 300m  3:09.36 350m  3:42.30 400m  4:13.61 
    28.32    30.96    32.09    32.40    32.69    32.90    32.94    31.31 
5. Samuel GRIMES 17 Wigan BEST   4:15.36  + 0.73 640  
 50m    28.33 100m  1:00.24 150m  1:33.00 200m  2:05.31 250m  2:37.57 300m  3:10.26 350m  3:43.05 400m  4:15.36 
    28.33    31.91    32.76    32.31    32.26    32.69    32.79    32.31 
6. George BROOKS 16 Co Leeds   4:17.52  + 0.75 624  
 50m    28.90 100m  1:01.27 150m  1:33.65 200m  2:06.78 250m  2:39.62 300m  3:12.94 350m  3:45.86 400m  4:17.52 
    28.90    32.37    32.38    33.13    32.84    33.32    32.92    31.66 
7. Daniel JACKSON 17 Bo Kirklees   4:17.55  + 0.65 623  
 50m    28.43 100m  1:00.29 150m  1:32.96 200m  2:06.04 250m  2:39.21 300m  3:12.35 350m  3:45.80 400m  4:17.55 
    28.43    31.86    32.67    33.08    33.17    33.14    33.45    31.75 
8. Patrick NEILL 15 Co Leeds   4:19.57  + 0.72 609  
 50m    29.47 100m  1:01.95 150m  1:34.86 200m  2:08.42 250m  2:41.39 300m  3:14.72 350m  3:47.77 400m  4:19.57 
    29.47    32.48    32.91    33.56    32.97    33.33    33.05    31.80 
9. Nathan LOCKETT 18 Co Salford   4:19.87  + 0.62 607  
 50m    27.93 100m  1:00.13 150m  1:32.89 200m  2:06.01 250m  2:39.04 300m  3:12.70 350m  3:46.40 400m  4:19.87 
    27.93    32.20    32.76    33.12    33.03    33.66    33.70    33.47 
10. Ben SHELTON 19 Co Leeds   4:20.91  + 0.61 600  
 50m    28.97 100m  1:02.27 150m  1:34.67 200m  2:07.99 250m  2:40.84 300m  3:14.29 350m  3:48.07 400m  4:20.91 
    28.97    33.30    32.40    33.32    32.85    33.45    33.78    32.84 
11. George DAINTITH 15 Warrington W   4:21.46  + 0.70 596  
 50m    29.38 100m  1:02.41 150m  1:35.61 200m  2:08.97 250m  2:41.94 300m  3:15.86 350m  3:49.52 400m  4:21.46 
    29.38    33.03    33.20    33.36    32.97    33.92    33.66    31.94 
12. Andrew CLAVIS 16 LiverpoolPen   4:23.96  + 0.70 579  
 50m    29.70 100m  1:02.53 150m  1:35.89 200m  2:09.89 250m  2:43.41 300m  3:18.28 350m  3:51.63 400m  4:23.96 
    29.70    32.83    33.36    34.00    33.52    34.87    33.35    32.33 
13. Benjamin ROSS 15 Co Salford   4:24.06  + 0.83 578  
 50m    30.20 100m  1:02.24 150m  1:35.58 200m  2:09.05 250m  2:43.13 300m  3:17.95 350m  3:51.64 400m  4:24.06 
    30.20    32.04    33.34    33.47    34.08    34.82    33.69    32.42 
14. Max HARVEY 16 Co Liverpool   4:25.01  + 0.70 572  
 50m    29.45 100m  1:01.69 150m  1:34.85 200m  2:08.83 250m  2:42.83 300m  3:17.15 350m  3:51.56 400m  4:25.01 
    29.45    32.24    33.16    33.98    34.00    34.32    34.41    33.45 
15. Jack PRITCHARD 16 Wigan BEST   4:27.29   558  
 50m    28.57 100m  1:01.03 150m  1:34.92 200m  2:09.41 250m  2:44.33 300m  3:19.51 350m  3:54.10 400m  4:27.29 
    28.57    32.46    33.89    34.49    34.92    35.18    34.59    33.19 
16. Simon HARRISON 15 Satellite   4:28.38  + 0.65 551  
 50m    29.42 100m  1:03.22 150m  1:37.25 200m  2:11.53 250m  2:46.02 300m  3:21.11 350m  3:55.99 400m  4:28.38 
    29.42    33.80    34.03    34.28    34.49    35.09    34.88    32.39 
17. Alex SADLER 16 South Lincs   4:28.42  + 0.79 551  
 50m    30.13 100m  1:02.86 150m  1:36.10 200m  2:10.41 250m  2:44.83 300m  3:20.27 350m  3:54.96 400m  4:28.42 
    30.13    32.73    33.24    34.31    34.42    35.44    34.69    33.46 
18. Oscar GOLDSMITH 15 South Lincs   4:28.71  + 0.81 549  
 50m    29.46 100m  1:01.73 150m  1:34.96 200m  2:08.78 250m  2:42.87 300m  3:18.17 350m  3:53.31 400m  4:28.71 
    29.46    32.27    33.23    33.82    34.09    35.30    35.14    35.40 
19. Alexander VEGA FLORES 17 Nuneaton   4:29.25  + 0.71 546  
 50m    29.44 100m  1:02.55 150m  1:36.77 200m  2:10.98 250m  2:46.04 300m  3:20.72 350m  3:55.55 400m  4:29.25 
    29.44    33.11    34.22    34.21    35.06    34.68    34.83    33.70 
20. Alastair JEFFREY 18 Satellite   4:30.42  + 0.82 538  
 50m    30.00 100m  1:02.28 150m  1:37.32 200m  2:12.19 250m  2:48.23 300m  3:23.37 350m  3:58.86 400m  4:30.42 
    30.00    32.28    35.04    34.87    36.04    35.14    35.49    31.56 
21. Max HENDERSON 15 Cockermouth   4:30.73   537  
 50m    28.17 100m  1:00.51 150m  1:34.31 200m  2:09.00 250m  2:44.24 300m  3:20.18 350m  3:56.02 400m  4:30.73 
    28.17    32.34    33.80    34.69    35.24    35.94    35.84    34.71 
22. Jack WHITE 17 Warrington W   4:31.15  + 0.67 534  
 50m    29.47 100m  1:02.42 150m  1:35.80 200m  2:09.91 250m  2:44.35 300m  3:19.79 350m  3:55.95 400m  4:31.15 
    29.47    32.95    33.38    34.11    34.44    35.44    36.16    35.20 
23. Oliver WHITTLESTON 16 Co Leeds   4:31.67   531  
 50m    29.57 100m  1:02.85 150m  1:37.43 200m  2:12.07 250m  2:47.10 300m  3:22.36 350m  3:58.53 400m  4:31.67 
    29.57    33.28    34.58    34.64    35.03    35.26    36.17    33.14 
24. Layton BROWN 15 Nuneaton   4:31.90   530  
 50m    29.53 100m  1:03.07 150m  1:37.05 200m  2:12.14 250m  2:47.39 300m  3:22.90 350m  3:58.17 400m  4:31.90 
    29.53    33.54    33.98    35.09    35.25    35.51    35.27    33.73 
25. Michael WU 15 Altrincham   4:32.77  + 0.71 525  
 50m    30.20 100m  1:03.72 150m  1:39.32 200m  2:13.68 250m  2:48.95 300m  3:23.80 350m  3:59.34 400m  4:32.77 
    30.20    33.52    35.60    34.36    35.27    34.85    35.54    33.43 
26. Matthew JAMES 15 Co Leeds   4:33.02   523  
 50m    29.87 100m  1:03.69 150m  1:37.95 200m  2:12.95 250m  2:48.35 300m  3:23.83 350m  3:59.13 400m  4:33.02 
    29.87    33.82    34.26    35.00    35.40    35.48    35.30    33.89 
27. Charlie HINSON 15 Co Leeds   4:33.86  + 0.74 518  
 50m    30.46 100m  1:04.77 150m  1:39.57 200m  2:15.05 250m  2:49.74 300m  3:25.13 350m  4:00.21 400m  4:33.86 
    30.46    34.31    34.80    35.48    34.69    35.39    35.08    33.65 
28. Daniel JONES 17 Wigan BEST   4:34.71  + 0.65 514  
 50m    29.32 100m  1:02.55 150m  1:37.23 200m  2:13.08 250m  2:48.17 300m  3:24.10 350m  3:59.36 400m  4:34.71 
    29.32    33.23    34.68    35.85    35.09    35.93    35.26    35.35 
29. James EDWARDS 19 Preston   4:35.34  + 0.70 510  
 50m    29.26 100m  1:01.42 150m  1:36.47 200m  2:11.31 250m  2:47.23 300m  3:23.17 350m  4:00.09 400m  4:35.34 
    29.26    32.16    35.05    34.84    35.92    35.94    36.92    35.25 
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30. Alfie BISBY 16 South Lincs   4:35.96  + 0.74 507  
 50m    30.10 100m  1:03.24 150m  1:37.93 200m  2:13.41 250m  2:49.80 300m  3:25.67 350m  4:01.26 400m  4:35.96 
    30.10    33.14    34.69    35.48    36.39    35.87    35.59    34.70 
31. Oliver SORRELL 16 South Lincs   4:43.87  + 0.76 465  
 50m    30.83 100m  1:04.79 150m  1:39.93 200m  2:16.50 250m  2:53.04 300m  3:30.39 350m  4:07.31 400m  4:43.87 
    30.83    33.96    35.14    36.57    36.54    37.35    36.92    36.56 
32. Josh PINDER 16 Warrington W   4:47.42  + 0.77 448  
 50m    31.75 100m  1:07.56 150m  1:43.28 200m  2:20.43 250m  2:56.80 300m  3:33.72 350m  4:10.50 400m  4:47.42 
    31.75    35.81    35.72    37.15    36.37    36.92    36.78    36.92 
  Alexander HORNBY 16 Wigan BEST  DNC     
  Jackson JARDINE 16 Cockermouth  DNC     
  Owen HATHWAY 17 Grantham  DNC     
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EVENT 203 Girls Open 200m Freestyle           
12 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Vivien WILKINSON 12 Wirral Metro   2:30.01  + 0.75 427     34.08  1:12.51  1:51.98 
2. Kitty LAMB 12 South Lincs   2:31.34  + 0.84 416     34.16  1:11.79 - 
3. Olivia ELLIS 12 Blackpool Aq   2:33.26  + 0.73 400     33.88  1:12.60  1:53.55 
4. Ava HALLIWELL 12 Wirral Metro   2:33.32  + 0.86 400     34.48  1:13.95  1:55.43 
5. Ava HANDS 12 Nuneaton   2:34.67  + 0.81 389     34.37  1:13.16  1:54.42 
6. Evie-Rose TOPPING 12 Co Leeds   2:34.98  + 0.77 387     35.45  1:15.12  1:57.16 
7. Allanah DONLAN 12 Warrington W   2:37.36  + 0.74 370     35.29  1:16.37  1:58.68 
8. Ella COLEMAN 12 Co Leeds   2:37.57  + 0.82 368     36.10  1:17.29  1:58.84 
9. Talia COXON 12 Warrington W   2:38.03  + 0.99 365     36.60  1:18.34  2:00.51 
10. Mollie OFFORD 12 Altrincham   2:38.60  + 0.80 361     35.05  1:15.94  1:58.43 
11. Bethany MAKWEMBERE 11 Preston   2:38.90  + 0.77 359     35.92  1:16.04  1:58.05 

 
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Elizabeth WARNER 13 Co Leeds   2:12.14  + 0.76 625     31.06  1:04.43  1:38.73 
2. Lois CHILD 13 Harrogate   2:12.84  + 0.83 615     30.73  1:04.48  1:39.20 
3. Iris HURST 13 Warrington W   2:13.91  + 0.80 600     31.10  1:05.42  1:39.47 
4. Amelia WRIGHT 13 Harrogate   2:17.49  + 0.67 554     30.94  1:06.57  1:42.83 
5. Jorja HOWARD 13 Wigan BEST   2:19.61  + 0.70 529     32.41  1:08.09  1:43.87 
6. Emily HALL 13 Warrington W   2:20.74  + 0.85 517     32.68  1:08.34  1:45.49 
7. Lilly-Rose UNWIN 13 Trafford Met   2:21.04  + 0.83 514     31.39  1:06.80  1:43.85 
8. Olivia TAYLOR 13 Leamington   2:23.79  + 0.68 485     31.29  1:07.79  1:45.89 
9. Caitlin HULME 13 Wigan BEST   2:25.58  + 0.82 467     31.95  1:08.39  1:47.32 
  Emily HALL 13 Warrington W  DNC        

 
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Amelie BLOCKSIDGE 14 Co Salford   2:06.21  + 0.84 717     30.00  1:02.31  1:34.69 
2. Evie CUTTER 14 Wigan BEST   2:12.10  + 0.71 625     31.27  1:04.79  1:38.92 
3. Amelia GERRARD 14 Warrington W   2:15.44  + 0.88 580     31.12  1:04.91  1:40.28 
4. Gabrielle MCCULLOCH 14 Co Salford   2:16.17  + 0.71 571     31.44  1:05.80  1:41.16 
5. Erin JOHNSON 14 Nuneaton   2:16.53  + 0.75 566     30.89  1:04.92  1:40.44 
6. Isobel HITCHMOUGH 14 Warrington W   2:16.81  + 0.89 563     31.18  1:05.48  1:41.74 
7. Kate ROBERTS 14 Leyland Barr   2:17.90  + 0.74 549     31.71  1:07.22  1:43.48 
8. Hannah BRUCE 14 South Lincs   2:18.42  + 0.76 543     31.98  1:06.96  1:43.06 
9. V PINERA LEVITA 14 Co Leeds   2:19.87  + 0.66 527     30.86  1:05.71  1:43.49 
10. Mia BOALER 14 Nuneaton   2:20.59  + 0.75 518     31.93  1:07.79  1:45.17 
11. Millie WALKER 14 Co Leeds   2:20.75  + 0.74 517     31.99  1:07.45  1:44.09 
12. Ella FAULKNER 14 Stockport Mo   2:21.79  + 0.71 505     31.99  1:08.77  1:45.56 

 
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Jessica SMELT 16 Bo Kirklees   2:09.52  + 0.81 663     29.98  1:02.17  1:35.50 
2. Kerry HENNIE 15 Warrington W   2:09.61  + 0.76 662     29.61  1:01.73  1:35.21 
3. Katie LEE 15 Co Salford   2:09.82  + 0.76 659     30.14  1:02.90  1:36.75 
4. Mollie FISHER 18 Rotherham Mo   2:09.91  + 0.69 657     30.02  1:03.09  1:36.99 
5. Jess WIDDOWSON 17 Co Leeds   2:12.37  + 0.77 621     31.15  1:04.77  1:39.22 
6. Emma WOOD 15 Co Leeds   2:12.54  + 0.78 619     29.56  1:02.71  1:37.70 
7. Olivia THOM 17 York City   2:12.83  + 0.68 615     30.34  1:04.15  1:38.52 
8. Gabrielle IDLE-BEAVERS 15 Mt Kelly   2:12.87  + 0.73 614     30.35  1:03.94  1:38.50 
9. Isobel LIPTROT 15 Wigan BEST   2:14.19  + 0.77 596     30.16  1:04.14  1:38.94 
10. Payton CHESTERS 15 Warrington W   2:15.14  + 0.86 584     31.74  1:06.44  1:41.09 
11. Jessica O'HERLIHY 17 South Lincs   2:16.30  + 0.69 569     31.26  1:05.76  1:41.23 
12. Darcey MURPHY 16 Stockport Mo   2:16.49  + 0.78 567     30.77  1:05.15  1:41.18 
13. Ella MCDERMOTT 15 Co Leeds   2:17.70  + 0.75 552     30.52  1:05.02  1:42.14 
14. Darcey CROSSLEY 15 Co Leeds   2:18.15  + 0.81 546     32.41  1:07.35  1:42.66 
15. Amelia WILLIAMS-BLAKE 15 Trafford Met   2:18.30  + 0.80 545     30.96  1:05.95  1:41.97 
16. Evie HANDS 16 Nuneaton   2:18.39  + 0.72 544     31.12  1:05.91  1:42.39 
17. Erika SHEPPARD 15 Leamington   2:19.08  + 0.70 536     32.08  1:07.08  1:43.50 
18. Julieta ASCENCAO 15 Nuneaton   2:19.14  + 0.69 535     31.13  1:05.60  1:42.65 
19. Ruby KNIGHT 17 Bo Kirklees   2:20.19  + 0.69 523     30.78  1:06.43  1:43.61 
20. Caitlin O'BRIEN 20 Blackpool Aq   2:20.44  + 0.82 520     31.73  1:06.16  1:43.91 
21. Charlotte SHAW 15 Co Leeds   2:20.74  + 0.73 517     31.72  1:07.28  1:43.88 
22. Elizabeth JACOBS 16 Stockport Mo   2:21.39  + 0.77 510     32.23  1:07.33  1:44.57 
